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Goodwill

MANASOTA

North Trail At Mecca
N. TAMIAIMI TRAIL
SARASOTA, FL 34234
ALL ITEMS SOLD AS-IS
ALL SALES FINAL!

Ticket# NRTH-384506
Station: NORTH-4

QL

7.98

19.95

71.82

95.84

7.98

7.98

19.95

29,94

27.93

4.99

8.97

14.97

7.99

9.98

5.98

1.98

1735207

5/14/2014  02:06 PM

50004 1 1.99
Wares 1.99

13030 2 3.99
Pajama Set

13002 5 3.99
Top - Short Sleeve

14006 18 3.99
Knit Shirt - Short Sleeve
13007 - 16 5.99
Dress

13015 2 3.99
Slacks and Leggings

13030 2 3.99
Pajama Set

14010 5 3.99
Slacks

13014 6 4,99
Jeans

13003 7 3.99
Top - Long Sleeve

82045 1 4.99
CloseQuts 4.99

50006 3 2.99
Wares 2.99

50008 3 4.99
Wares 4.99

20008 1 7.99
Shoes 7.99

20005 2 4,99
Shoes 4.99

20003 _ 2 2.99
Shoes 2.99

15004 2 0.99
Childrens Tee Shirt

15003 9 2.49

Child Size 11-18 (Large)

2.4

15001 14 0.99
Child Size 0-5 (small)
15002 27 1.49
Child Size 6-10 (Medium)
17211 1 3.99
Blanket

17230 1 2.99
Lap Blanket

17230 1 2.99
Lap Blanket

50007 4 3.99
Wares 3.99

50001 3 0.59
Wares 0.59

50002 1 0.99
Wares 0.99

50004 14 1.99
Wares 1.99

CHANGERNDUP 1 0.00

Thank you for your donation!

Phone Coupen $15
Subtotal

Change D

Tax

Total

Tender:

VISA/MC

# *k¥%2406

Approval code:014081

‘_Ifgms purchased:

13.86

40.23

3.99

2.99
2.99

15.96

1.77

—_————D====
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SAKTYPA
No.: 3010035264 / Hara: 15.05.2014

SOHIOALMA TBUIsK Kaydnang Bunrrapust EOONl eng Ko Kn

Azpac + 1000 Cosug s Y, UAKKO URHKOBCKH Aspec + 1000 Codua , yn. Cromxes 1A
Ha. Homep 282
REC momep
Banxa
BIC
RAN CRT6301077356444

Nos ApPT. HoMep Onucanme Mep.eg Komuu . En. uena O6mo

1 705487189063 Hitachi s.xapn 300z Bpo# 1 74,1583 74,1583

CroitnocT 74,16
AIc 20 % 14,83
OSwa croiHocT B8, 99

CrnoBom : gremzecas H

MmcT0 ma chenkava: Cogna

Ba7a zaw, cuturie: 15.05.2014

Neaywnn : SOHOAUHE rBmex
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